
Stack light siren element
VAZ-HORN-40MM-85DBA-2TONE
< Modular design
< Bayonet system for simple mounting and dismounting
< 2 different tone options
< 40-mm-series

Stack light siren element, 2 tones

  
Dimensions

ø 40

4
5

Technical Data
General specifications

Signal type Continuous tone, pulse tone
UL File Number E223176
Color grey
Frequency 2.9 kHz
Loudness 85 dB

Electrical specifications
Rated operating voltage Ue 24 V AC/DC
Rated operating current Ie ≤ 80 mA
Inrush current 500 mA

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature -30 ... 60 °C (-22 ... 140 °F)

Mechanical specifications
Degree of protection IP66
Connection Bayonet system
Material PC
Mass 25 g
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Technical Data
Life span min. 5000 hours

Matching System Components
VAZ-CLAMP-40MM Stack light terminal base with cover plate

Stack light siren element VAZ-HORN-40MM-85DBA-2TONE
Re

lea
se

 da
te:

 20
22

-0
6-

30
 D

ate
 of

 is
su

e: 
20

22
-0

6-
30

 Fi
len

am
e: 

32
48

28
_e

ng
.pd

f

2Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com


	Stack light siren element
	VAZ-HORN-40MM-85DBA-2TONE
	Dimensions
	Technical Data
	Technical Data
	Matching System Components


